 DEAR OV TOR

: AS AN ON-PREMISES /OFF-PREMISES LICENSE HOLDER, YOU ARE ANTICIPATED TO KNOW TIL;;
OF TEXAS ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMMISSION (TABCO), IS TO SERVE THE PEOPLE OF TE}:{AS, AN D’
~ * PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY. THROUGH CONSISTENT. FAIR AND TIMELY ADMINISTRATION OF THE

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CODE.

THE TABC STRONGLY FEELS THAT TRAINED SELLERS, SERVERS, AND MANAGERS ARE BETTER ABLE TO
IDENTIFY AND PREVENT SALES OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES TO MINORS, INTOXICATED PERSONS. NON~M]
OF A PRIVATE CLUB, AFTER HOURS, AND MANY MORE. NOW, THROUGH OUR THOROUGH RESEARCH
UNDERCOVER WORK IN THE THE LAST FEW MONTHS. WE HAVE MOUNTED UP DOCUMENTAT
VIDEO.IMAGE AND MORE CORROBORATION THAT THE ABOVE SECTORS IN YOUR PLACE OF BUSINESS HAV
BEEN CONDUCTED AGAINST THE TEXAS ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CODE,

VIOLATION: ( STRONG EVIDENCE AVAILABLE }

{1} Sell, serve or daliver alcoholic beveiagos duriiig prohibi < { OY, Ms‘e
Alcoholic Beverage Code. Consumption or permitied consumption of an alcoholic beverage
during prohibited hours on a Hcensed premises in violation of §§1 1.61(b)22),

61.71(a)(18) or 105.06, Alcoholic Beverage Code.

{Il} Possession of distilled spirits without local distributor stamps on the comtainer in violation of
§28.15 or §32.20

{1V} Selling alcoholic beverage to

@ minor in violation of Chapter 10
and is subject to criminal penatties. : : Tl T mcon

{V} Selling an alcoholic beverage with criminal negligence to

an intoxi
a violation of Section 101.63 of the Alcoholic Beverage Code. cated person is

{V1} Violation of city codes {relating 1o health, safety and welfare)

BEVERAGE COMMISSION-ENFORCEMENT Division FOR FURTHER INVESTIG,:
TION.



against this place ness. Almost ln’an"iné};a‘_
storm in and believe us, it won't bebeautifu} >

SEND Us $500. 00 USD OR ELSE WE WILL FORWARD ALL
DOCUMENTED EVIDENCE TO TABC- ENFORCEMENT DIVISION.

e HOW TO-SEND-US MONEY:

1. Purchase Paypal My Cash Card at any of this locations:

2. Load Paypal My Cash Card with $500. 00 at the cash register.

3. Email the code at the back to eagle.eve.shield@legislator.com

IF YOU DOR'T COMPLY WITH THIS REQUEST WE WILL HAVE NO CHOICE
BUT TO MAKE THIS BUSINESS FINED /CLOSED. THE CHOICE IS YOURS!

EMAIL PAYPAL CODE TO- (EAGLE.EYE.SHIELD@LEGISLATOR.COM)




